
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Toshiba Business Solutions

CONTRACT NAME: Copiers - Purchase and Rental 

TERM OF CONTRACT: May 1, 2015 - April 30, 2016

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

Uni-Copy Mr. Eddy Mikulenka 4500 York Street Suite 100 Metairie LA 504-734-7272 504-734-7985 emikulenka@unicopy.com/emikulenka@unicopy.com

Applied Business Concepts Mr. Jeff Ragusa 287 Gulfwater Drive Biloxi MS 228-388-9771 228-388-9772 ragusab@abcla.com/ragusaj@abcla.com

Aregood Technologies Mr. Michael Aregood 165 Ridgeland Plaza Ridgeland MS 601-856-1947 601-856-3843 michael@aregoodtechnologies.com

Purvis Business Machines Mr. Gerry Purvis 4505 Highway 39 North Meridian MS 601-485-5364 601-483-2679 gpurvis@purvis.com

South Mississippi Business Machines Mr. Leonard Hill 6401 US Hwy 49 Hattiesburg MS 601-264-3476 601-264-5146 leonard@smbminc.com

Toshiba Business Solutions MS Mr George Brooks 371 Highland Colony Parkway Ridgeland MS 601-957-0130 601-957-0610 george.brooks@tbs.toshiba.com

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST
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